H-Series 20mm Pneumatic
Cylinders
20mm Bore H-Series Cylinders - Double Acting w/ Magnet
Part Number Stroke Length
(mm)
“A”
(mm [in])
“B”
(mm [in]) Port Size Weight
(lbs) Price
H20M005MD-M 5 41.0 [1.61] 36.5 [1.44]
M5x0.8
0.3 $59.00
H20M010MD-M 10 46.0 [1.81] 41.5 [1.63] 0.3 $61.00
H20M015MD-M 15 51.0 [2.01] 46.5 [1.83] 0.4 $62.00
H20M020MD-M 20 56.0 [2.20] 51.5 [2.03] 0.4 $63.00
H20M025MD-M 25 61.0 [2.40] 56.5 [2.22] 0.4 $64.00
H20M030MD-M 30 66.0 [2.60] 61.5 [2.42] 0.4 $65.00
H20M040MD-M 40 76.0 [2.99] 71.5 [2.81] 0.4 $68.00
H20M050MD-M 50 86.0 [3.39] 81.5 [3.21] 0.5 $71.00
H20M075MD-M 75 111.0 [4.37] 106.5 [4.19] 0.7 $73.00
H20M100MD-M 100 136.0 [5.35] 131.5 [5.18] 0.7 $79.00
20mm Bore, Double Acting with Magnet
Part No. H20M005MD-M
Mounting Accessories
Rod Clevis HRC-20M

to https://www.automationdirect.com/pneumat-
ics/cylinders/cylinder_sizing for additional
information regarding cylincer sizing & force.
Click on the thumbnail or go to
for a short video on pneumatic cylinder selection
and purchasing.
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-119
For the latest prices, please check AutomationDirect.com1-800-633-0405
H-Series Pneumatic Cylinder Accessories
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt (lb) Price
HRC-12M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M5 x 0.8 thread. For use with 12 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $14.00
HRC-16M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M6 x 1.0 thread. For use with 16 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $15.00
HRC-20M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M8 x 1.25 thread. For use with 20 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.1 $15.50
HRC-25M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, plated steel, M10 X 1.25 thread. For use with 25 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.2 $16.00
HRC-32M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 32 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.3 $19.50
HRC-40M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 40 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.3 $19.50
HRC-50M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 50 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.6 $25.00
HRC-63M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 63 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 0.6 $25.50
HRC-80M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M22 X 1.5 thread. For use with 80 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 1.5 $32.50
HRC-100M NITRA cylinder rod clevis, cast iron, M26 x 1.5 thread. For use with 100 mm H-series cylinders.
Male adapter and hex nut included. 1 2.0 $38.00
HMA-12M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M5 x 0.8 thread. For use with 12 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $8.75
HMA-16M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M6 x 1.0 thread. For use with 16 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $8.75
HMA-20M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M8 x 1.25 thread. For use with 20 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $9.25
HMA-25M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M10 X 1.25 thread. For use with 25 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $9.50
HMA-32M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 32 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $10.50
HMA-40M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M14 x 1.5 thread. For use with 40 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.1 $10.50
HMA-50M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 50 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.2 $12.00
HMA-63M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M18 x 1.5 thread. For use with 63 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.2 $12.00
HMA-80M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M22 x 1.5 thread. For use with 80 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.4 $14.50
HMA-100M NITRA cylinder male adapter, stainless steel, M26 x 1.5 thread. For use with 100 mm
H-series cylinders. Hex nut included. 1 0.5 $17.00
HFC-12M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 12 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.1 $14.00
HFC-16M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 16 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.1 $14.50
HFC-20M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 20 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.2 $16.00
HFC-25M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, aluminum. For use with 25 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.2 $19.00
HFC-32M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 32 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.4 $22.50
HFC-40M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 40 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.4 $22.50
HFC-50M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 50 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 0.8 $31.00
HFC-63M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 63 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 1.3 $31.00
HFC-80M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 80 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 2.3 $41.50
HFC-100M NITRA cylinder rear clevis bracket, cast iron. For use with 100 mm H-series cylinders.
Mounting hardware and pivot pin included. 1 3.8 $46.50
H-Series Pneumatic Cylinder
Accessories
www.automationdirect.com Pneumatics - Nitra Pneumatic Cylinders tNPC-130